Permit Number
B-25-0072
B-25-0073
B-25-0074
B-25-0076
B-25-0077
B-25-0088
B-25-0090
B-25-0093
B-25-0095
B-25-0097
B-25-0098
B-25-0099
HT-25-0019
HT-25-0024
HT-25-0025
M-25-0106
M-25-0107
M-25-0108
M-25-0109
M-25-0110
M-25-0111
M-25-0112
M-25-0113
M-25-0115
P-25-0068
P-25-0069
P-25-0070
P-25-0074
RR-25-0056
RR-25-0063
RR-25-0067
RR-25-0068
RR-25-0069
RR-25-0070
RR-25-0071
RR-25-0072
RR-25-0073
RR-25-0074
RR-25-0075
WD-25-0056
WD-25-0057
WD-25-0058
WD-25-0059
WD-25-0060

Permit Type

BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC

HOT TUB

HOT TUB

HOT TUB
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR

Issued Date

10/27/2025
10/29/2025
10/09/2025
10/17/2025
10/06/2025
10/22/2025
10/28/2025
10/06/2025
10/27/2025
10/02/2025
10/17/2025
10/29/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/21/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/27/2025
10/23/2025
10/27/2025
10/22/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/29/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/29/2025
10/23/2025
10/17/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/08/2025
10/17/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/17/2025
10/29/2025
10/17/2025
10/14/2025
10/27/2025
10/30/2025
10/29/2025

Valuation

Fees Paid

$22,000.00 $576.26
$24,000.00 $622.46
$22,000.00 $576.26
$22,000.00 $576.26
$29,125.00 $728.89

$51,000.00 $1,073.74
$660,000.00 $6,589.69

$30,000.00 $728.89
$1,200.00 $96.94

$100,000.00 $1,639.69
$50,000.00 $1,062.19

$21,000.00 $553.16
$18,165.00 $107.50
$13,766.00 $107.50
$21,000.00 $107.50
$5,000.00 $82.50
$29,449.20 $364.44
$16,458.04 $203.68
$18,000.00 $222.75
$5,000.00 $82.50

$92,206.00 $1,141.06

$28,013.00 $346.67
$3,000.00 $82.50
$48,000.00 $594.00
$1,500.00 $82.50
$12,400.00 $153.45
$5,500.00 $82.50
$8,100.00 $100.24
$21,600.00 $165.00
$24,500.00 $165.00
$25,000.00 $165.00
$25,000.00 $165.00
$22,630.00 $165.00
$11,500.00 $165.00
$30,000.00 $165.00
$16,000.00 $165.00
$16,000.00 $165.00
$11,000.00 $165.00
$5.00 $165.00
$35,000.00 $812.21

$50,000.00 $1,062.19

$5,786.22 $206.66
$13,894.17 $391.46
$19,171.61 $530.06

Address

13 MOUNT ROYAL
9 MOUNT ROYAL

1 Mount Royal DR

104C Miners Creek
261 Lusher CT 2A,

14 Larson LN UNIT B,

98B Riverside PL 3B,
49 Hawn Dir, Frisco,
416 E Main ST,

223 Creekside DR

51 Hawn DR 10,

29 Mount Royal DR |,
9 Miners Creek RD,
219 Lupine LN,

111 Mountain Poppy

140 Creekside DR E,

91 Riverside PL,
98B Riverside PL 3B,
111 Mountain Poppy
705B Meadow DR

1000 N Summit BLVD,

94A Riverside PL 2A,
98B Riverside PL 3B,
711 Granite ST 16,
705B Meadow DR
98B Riverside PL 3B,
100 Basecamp WAY
1510 Point DR UNIT
405 Creekside DR,
49 Hawn Dir, Frisco,
79 Hawn DR,

85 Hawn DR B,

403 Pitkin ST, Frisco,
322 Emily LN,

51 Hawn DR 10,
928A Lakepoint CIR
928B Lakepoint CIR
126 Teller ST 3,

301 Belford ST 0,

49 Hawn Dr, Frisco,

106B Riverside Place,

90 Hawn DR,
7 Granite ST 7,
331 N 6th AVE 13,

Primary Contractor Company Name

J and G Builders

J and G Builders

J and G Builders

One Plank Construction
Pagett Electric

Custom Decks LLC

Hess Custom Homes
JVCLLC

Colisco Wearables
Remington Builders Group
JVCLLC

J and G Builders

Rocky Mountain Hot Tub Co
Rocky Mountain Hot Tub Co
High Country Aqua Tech
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Midwest Appliance and HVAC
Rio Grande

Building Care CO LLC
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Tolin Mechanical Systems
Heatmeister

Erwin Mechanical

Back Country Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Erwin Mechanical

Summit Waterworks

EYC Mechanical and Plumbing
Premiere Roofing LLC
JVCLLC

McDonald Construction
McDonald Construction

Ked Martin Roofing

Custom Mountain Renovations
JVCLLC

Mendozaa Roofing LLC
Mendozaa Roofing LLC
Pure Integrity Restoration
SONCS Roofing

JVCLLC

Broadstroke Design Inc.
Clearview Windows & Doors
NW Extreme Installers
Lifetime Windows & Siding

Notes

Replace current decks

Deck Replacement

Deck Replacement

The proposal is to finish the existing lower level of the unit. This will be achieved by insulating and framing out the existing foundation walls in the manner depicted below.
We are modifying the existing switch gear to install backup generator receptacles to the outside of the building. We are not installing or modifying generators on site, just
Replace deck like/like

Interior Remodel of existing townhouse - will be replacing the interior window between the bedroom and bathroom

Replacement of Exterior Siding, Trim, Fascia, Soffit, Tyvek and Some Damaged Sheathing

The proposed project involves connecting two adjacent retail spaces, currently separated by an interior dividing wall. The scope of work includes:

Removal of interior finishes and replacement to include: new flooring, new cabinets, new tile, repair of damaged drywall, new doors, new trim, new hand railings, removal
Removal of existing siding and replacement, includes replacement of damaged sheathing, new tvek, and new hardie lap siding

Deck Replacement

INSTALL HOT TUB ON EXISTING CONCRETE PATIO

Replace existing hot tub on deck that was just permitted and rebuilt -- PERMIT -- B-25-0069

Replacement Hot Tub - Caldera Spas Niagara

Install Bradford White 100kbtu (BJX100) Boiler

Installation of a 4 Ton Ducted Mitsubishi Cold Climate Heat Pump System. Condenser Model # MXZ-SM48NLHZ, AHU Model# PVFY-L48NAMU-A. Existing equipment
Installing 2 gas fireplaces in new construction, living room and Master Bedroom

Chimney and fireplace replacement

Install High Efficiency Instinct 110 Boiler

Replace furnaces and condensing units at the BMO bank. Connecting to existing electrical feeds, gas feeds, and flue.

Heating system replacement

Adjust heating manifolds & zones. Repair kitchen slab in floor heat.

replace boiler with new triangle tube boiler

Install Bradford White 50 gallon indirect water heater

Kitchen & 4 bathroom remodel

Ada Bathroom 1Toilet, 1Sink.

Move B-vent in new space, fix cut hydronic line, Replumb vent piping, move washer/dryer to new location

Remove existing asphalt shingles install Grace Ice and Water Shield and new ashpalt shinges Tamko color Birtchwood

Removal and Replacement of Existing Metal Roof, Flashing, and Drip Edge and Underlayment

Reroof. Standing seam metal roof by CMG in Terra Cotta. This color is the closest match to the existing faded metal color.

Reroof. New standing seam metal by CMG. Color choice is Terra Cotta which is the closest color match to the existing faded metal roof.

remove existing shingles, install new grace ice and water shield, Install new GAF timberline HDZ color charcoal.

Removal to existing 6 square of north east portion of home, Adding insulation to roofing deck and then re-decking with new 3/4™ sheet goods and HT ice and water
Replacement of existing standing seam metal roof w/ new ice and water underlayment and standing seam metal roof

Tear off all existing material install new ice and water new owners Corning flex shingles

Tear off existing material that includes shingles, drip edge, nails, pipe jacks, install new ice and water new shingles ridge cap

Remove & replace 1 layer laminated Class 4 GAF ArmorShield Il roofing system

Old metal roof will be teared-off, grace ice & water shield HT will be installed, and a new metal pannels roof will be installed.

Like for Like Replacement of Windows and Doors

Replace windows.

Replacing 3 windows. All are same- Sliders. They are all "like 4 like".

We will be replacing (6) windows in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be made. Windows will be installed as a nail flange application and to be
REMOVE & REPLACE (11) WINDOWS AND (2) SLIDING PATIO DOORS
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