Permit Number	Permit Type	Issued Date	Valuation	Fees Paid	Address	Primary Contractor Company Name	Notes
B-25-0072	BLDG-IRC	10/27/2025	\$22,000.00	\$576.26	13 MOUNT ROYAL	J and G Builders	Replace current decks
B-25-0073	BLDG-IRC	10/29/2025	\$24,000.00	\$622.46	9 MOUNT ROYAL	J and G Builders	Deck Replacement
B-25-0074	BLDG-IRC	10/09/2025	\$22,000.00	\$576.26	1 Mount Royal DR	J and G Builders	Deck Replacement
B-25-0076	BLDG-IRC	10/17/2025	\$22,000.00	\$576.26	104C Miners Creek	One Plank Construction	The proposal is to finish the existing lower level of the unit. This will be achieved by insulating and framing out the existing foundation walls in the manner depicted below.
B-25-0077	BLDG-IBC	10/06/2025	\$29,125.00	\$728.89	261 Lusher CT 2A,	Pagett Electric	We are modifying the existing switch gear to install backup generator receptacles to the outside of the building. We are not installing or modifying generators on site, just
B-25-0088	BLDG-IRC	10/22/2025	\$51,000.00	\$1,073.74	14 Larson LN UNIT B,	Custom Decks LLC	Replace deck like/like
B-25-0090	BLDG-IRC	10/28/2025	\$660,000.00	\$6,589.69	98B Riverside PL 3B,	Hess Custom Homes	Interior Remodel of existing townhouse - will be replacing the interior window between the bedroom and bathroom
B-25-0093	BLDG-IRC	10/06/2025	\$30,000.00	\$728.89	49 Hawn Dr, Frisco,	JVC LLC	Replacement of Exterior Siding, Trim, Fascia, Soffit, Tyvek and Some Damaged Sheathing
B-25-0095	BLDG-IBC	10/27/2025	\$1,200.00	\$96.94	416 E Main ST,	Colisco Wearables	The proposed project involves connecting two adjacent retail spaces, currently separated by an interior dividing wall. The scope of work includes:
B-25-0097	BLDG-IRC	10/02/2025	\$100,000.00	\$1,639.69	223 Creekside DR	Remington Builders Group	Removal of interior finishes and replacement to include: new flooring, new cabinets, new tile, repair of damaged drywall, new doors, new trim, new hand railings, removal
B-25-0098	BLDG-IRC	10/17/2025	\$50,000.00	\$1,062.19	51 Hawn DR 10,		Removal of existing siding and replacement, includes replacement of damaged sheathing, new tvek, and new hardie lap siding
B-25-0099	BLDG-IRC	10/29/2025	\$21,000.00	\$553.16	29 Mount Royal DR I,	J and G Builders	Deck Replacement
HT-25-0019	HOT TUB	10/27/2025	\$18,165.00	\$107.50	9 Miners Creek RD,	Rocky Mountain Hot Tub Co	INSTALL HOT TUB ON EXISTING CONCRETE PATIO
HT-25-0024	HOT TUB	10/27/2025	\$13,766.00	\$107.50	219 Lupine LN,	Rocky Mountain Hot Tub Co	Replace existing hot tub on deck that was just permitted and rebuilt PERMIT B-25-0069
HT-25-0025	HOT TUB	10/21/2025	\$21,000.00	\$107.50	111 Mountain Poppy	High Country Aqua Tech	Replacement Hot Tub - Caldera Spas Niagara
M-25-0106	MECHANICAL	10/14/2025	\$5,000.00	\$82.50	140 Creekside DR E,	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Install Bradford White 100kbtu (BJX100) Boiler
M-25-0107	MECHANICAL	10/14/2025	\$29,449.20	\$364.44	91 Riverside PL,	Midwest Appliance and HVAC	Installation of a 4 Ton Ducted Mitsubishi Cold Climate Heat Pump System. Condenser Model # MXZ-SM48NLHZ, AHU Model # PVFY-L48NAMU-A. Existing equipment
M-25-0108	MECHANICAL	10/27/2025	\$16,458.04	\$203.68	98B Riverside PL 3B,	Rio Grande	Installing 2 gas fireplaces in new construction, living room and Master Bedroom
M-25-0109	MECHANICAL	10/23/2025	\$18,000.00	\$222.75	111 Mountain Poppy	Building Care CO LLC	Chimney and fireplace replacement
M-25-0110	MECHANICAL	10/27/2025	\$5,000.00	\$82.50	705B Meadow DR	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Install High Efficiency Instinct 110 Boiler
M-25-0111	MECHANICAL	10/22/2025	\$92,206.00	\$1,141.06	1000 N Summit BLVD,	Tolin Mechanical Systems	Replace furnaces and condensing units at the BMO bank. Connecting to existing electrical feeds, gas feeds, and flue.
M-25-0112	MECHANICAL	10/27/2025	\$28,013.00	\$346.67	94A Riverside PL 2A,	Heatmeister	Heating system replacement
M-25-0113	MECHANICAL	10/27/2025	\$3,000.00	\$82.50	98B Riverside PL 3B,	Erwin Mechanical	Adjust heating manifolds & zones. Repair kitchen slab in floor heat.
M-25-0115	MECHANICAL	10/29/2025	\$48,000.00	\$594.00	711 Granite ST 16,	Back Country Mechanical	replace boiler with new triangle tube boiler
P-25-0068	PLUMBING	10/27/2025	\$1,500.00	\$82.50	705B Meadow DR	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Install Bradford White 50 gallon indirect water heater
P-25-0069	PLUMBING	10/27/2025	\$12,400.00	\$153.45	98B Riverside PL 3B,	Erwin Mechanical	Kitchen & 4 bathroom remodel
P-25-0070	PLUMBING	10/27/2025	\$5,500.00	\$82.50	100 Basecamp WAY	Summit Waterworks	Ada Bathroom 1Toilet, 1Sink.
P-25-0074	PLUMBING	10/29/2025	\$8,100.00	\$100.24	1510 Point DR UNIT	EYC Mechanical and Plumbing	Move B-vent in new space, fix cut hydronic line, Replumb vent piping, move washer/dryer to new location
RR-25-0056	RE-ROOF	10/23/2025	\$21,600.00	\$165.00	405 Creekside DR,	Premiere Roofing LLC	Remove existing asphalt shingles install Grace Ice and Water Shield and new ashpalt shinges Tamko color Birtchwood
RR-25-0063	RE-ROOF	10/17/2025	\$24,500.00	\$165.00	49 Hawn Dr, Frisco,	JVC LLC	Removal and Replacement of Existing Metal Roof, Flashing, and Drip Edge and Underlayment
RR-25-0067	RE-ROOF	10/14/2025	\$25,000.00	\$165.00	79 Hawn DR,	McDonald Construction	Reroof. Standing seam metal roof by CMG in Terra Cotta. This color is the closest match to the existing faded metal color.
RR-25-0068	RE-ROOF	10/14/2025	\$25,000.00	\$165.00	85 Hawn DR B,	McDonald Construction	Reroof. New standing seam metal by CMG. Color choice is Terra Cotta which is the closest color match to the existing faded metal roof.
RR-25-0069	RE-ROOF	10/14/2025	\$22,630.00	\$165.00	403 Pitkin ST, Frisco,	Ked Martin Roofing	remove existing shingles, install new grace ice and water shield, Install new GAF timberline HDZ color charcoal.
RR-25-0070	RE-ROOF	10/08/2025	\$11,500.00	\$165.00	322 Emily LN,	Custom Mountain Renovations	Removal to existing 6 square of north east portion of home, Adding insulation to roofing deck and then re-decking with new 3/4" sheet goods and HT ice and water
RR-25-0071	RE-ROOF	10/17/2025	\$30,000.00	\$165.00	51 Hawn DR 10,	JVC LLC	Replacement of existing standing seam metal roof w/ new ice and water underlayment and standing seam metal roof
RR-25-0072	RE-ROOF	10/22/2025	\$16,000.00	\$165.00	928A Lakepoint CIR	Mendozaa Roofing LLC	Tear off all existing material install new ice and water new owners Corning flex shingles
RR-25-0073	RE-ROOF	10/22/2025	\$16,000.00	\$165.00	928B Lakepoint CIR	Mendozaa Roofing LLC	Tear off existing material that includes shingles, drip edge, nails, pipe jacks, install new ice and water new shingles ridge cap
RR-25-0074	RE-ROOF	10/17/2025	\$11,000.00	\$165.00	126 Teller ST 3,	Pure Integrity Restoration	Remove & replace 1 layer laminated Class 4 GAF ArmorShield II roofing system
RR-25-0075	RE-ROOF	10/29/2025	\$5.00	\$165.00	301 Belford ST 0,	SONCS Roofing	Old metal roof will be teared-off, grace ice & water shield HT will be installed, and a new metal pannels roof will be installed.
WD-25-0056	WINDOW/DOOR	10/17/2025	\$35,000.00	\$812.21	49 Hawn Dr, Frisco,	JVC LLC	Like for Like Replacement of Windows and Doors
WD-25-0057	WINDOW/DOOR	10/14/2025	\$50,000.00	\$1,062.19	106B Riverside Place,	Broadstroke Design Inc.	Replace windows.
WD-25-0058	WINDOW/DOOR	10/27/2025	\$5,786.22	\$206.66	90 Hawn DR,	Clearview Windows & Doors	Replacing 3 windows. All are same- Sliders. They are all "like 4 like".
WD-25-0059	WINDOW/DOOR	10/30/2025	\$13,894.17	\$391.46	7 Granite ST 7,	NW Extreme Installers	We will be replacing (6) windows in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be made. Windows will be installed as a nail flange application and to be
WD-25-0060	WINDOW/DOOR	10/29/2025	\$19,171.61	\$530.06	331 N 6th AVE 13,	Lifetime Windows & Siding	REMOVE & REPLACE (11) WINDOWS AND (2) SLIDING PATIO DOORS